
Fiche horaires valable au 

1er Janvier 2026 



Vers Trégueux Stade 

Lundi au Vendredi – Toute l’Année r 

                                     

Les Villages 6:08 6:38 6:58 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 9:03 9:28 9:53 10:18 10:43 11:08 11:33 11:58 12:23 12:48 13:13 13:38 14:03 14:28 14:53 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:58 19:28 

Cornouaille 6:09 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:39 7:59 8:19 8:39 9:04 9:29 9:54 10:19 10:44 11:09 11:34 11:59 12:24 12:49 13:14 13:39 14:04 14:29 14:54 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:39 18:59 19:29 

Le Cleuziou 6:10 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:05 9:30 9:55 10:20 10:45 11:10 11:35 12:00 12:25 12:50 13:15 13:40 14:05 14:30 14:55 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:30 

Jean Macé 6:11 6:41 7:01 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:06 9:31 9:56 10:21 10:46 11:11 11:36 12:01 12:26 12:51 13:16 13:41 14:06 14:31 14:56 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:31 

Vendée 6:12 6:42 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:07 9:32 9:57 10:22 10:47 11:12 11:37 12:02 12:27 12:52 13:17 13:42 14:07 14:32 14:57 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:32 

Armorique 6:13 6:43 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:08 9:33 9:58 10:23 10:48 11:13 11:38 12:03 12:28 12:53 13:18 13:43 14:08 14:33 14:58 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:33 

Sainte-Marie 6:14 6:44 7:04 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:09 9:34 9:59 10:24 10:49 11:14 11:39 12:04 12:29 12:54 13:19 13:44 14:09 14:34 14:59 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:34 

Ville Jouha 6:16 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:11 9:36 10:01 10:26 10:51 11:16 11:41 12:06 12:31 12:56 13:21 13:46 14:11 14:36 15:01 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:36 

La Villette 6:17 6:47 7:07 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:12 9:37 10:02 10:27 10:52 11:17 11:42 12:07 12:32 12:57 13:22 13:47 14:12 14:37 15:02 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:37 

Carpont E.C. 6:19 6:49 7:09 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:49 9:14 9:39 10:04 10:29 10:54 11:19 11:44 12:09 12:34 12:59 13:24 13:49 14:14 14:39 15:04 15:29 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:39 

Petit Pont 6:21 6:51 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:16 9:41 10:06 10:31 10:56 11:21 11:46 12:11 12:36 13:01 13:26 13:51 14:16 14:41 15:06 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:41 

Zola 6:22 6:52 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:17 9:42 10:07 10:32 10:57 11:22 11:47 12:12 12:37 13:02 13:27 13:52 14:17 14:42 15:07 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:42 

Gide 6:23 6:53 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:18 9:43 10:08 10:33 10:58 11:23 11:48 12:13 12:38 13:03 13:28 13:53 14:18 14:43 15:08 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:43 

Gares 6:25 6:55 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:20 9:45 10:10 10:35 11:00 11:25 11:50 12:15 12:40 13:05 13:30 13:55 14:20 14:45 15:10 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:45 

Clemenceau 6:30 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:25 9:50 10:15 10:40 11:05 11:30 11:55 12:20 12:45 13:10 13:35 14:00 14:25 14:50 15:15 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:50 

Gouëdic 6:32 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:27 9:52 10:17 10:42 11:07 11:32 11:57 12:22 12:47 13:12 13:37 14:02 14:27 14:52 15:17 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:52 

Corot 6:33 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:28 9:53 10:18 10:43 11:08 11:33 11:58 12:23 12:48 13:13 13:38 14:03 14:28 14:53 15:18 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:53 

Paul Bert 6:34 7:04 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:29 9:54 10:19 10:44 11:09 11:34 11:59 12:24 12:49 13:14 13:39 14:04 14:29 14:54 15:19 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:54 

Beauvallon 6:36 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:31 9:56 10:21 10:46 11:11 11:36 12:01 12:26 12:51 13:16 13:41 14:06 14:31 14:56 15:21 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:56 

L’Ourme 6:38 7:08 7:28 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:48 9:08 9:33 9:58 10:23 10:48 11:13 11:38 12:03 12:28 12:53 13:18 13:43 14:08 14:33 14:58 15:23 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:58 

Becquerel 6:39 7:09 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:34 9:59 10:24 10:49 11:14 11:39 12:04 12:29 12:54 13:19 13:44 14:09 14:34 14:59 15:24 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:59 

Aberystwyth 6:41 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:36 10:01 10:26 10:51 11:16 11:41 12:06 12:31 12:56 13:21 13:46 14:11 14:36 15:01 15:26 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31 20:01 

Roche Gauthier 6:42 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:37 10:02 10:27 10:52 11:17 11:42 12:07 12:32 12:57 13:22 13:47 14:12 14:37 15:02 15:27 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 20:02 

Maurice Poge 6:43 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:38 10:03 10:28 10:53 11:18 11:43 12:08 12:33 12:58 13:23 13:48 14:13 14:38 15:03 15:28 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 20:03 

Bonnets Rouges 6:44 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:39 10:04 10:29 10:54 11:19 11:44 12:09 12:34 12:59 13:24 13:49 14:14 14:39 15:04 15:29 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 20:04 

Champs de Pies 6:46 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:41 10:06 10:31 10:56 11:21 11:46 12:11 12:36 13:01 13:26 13:51 14:16 14:41 15:06 15:31 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 20:06 

Gué Morin 6:46 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:41 10:06 10:31 10:56 11:21 11:46 12:11 12:36 13:01 13:26 13:51 14:16 14:41 15:06 15:31 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 20:06 

Bocage 6:47 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:42 10:07 10:32 10:57 11:22 11:47 12:12 12:37 13:02 13:27 13:52 14:17 14:42 15:07 15:32 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37 20:07 

Marie Curie 6:48 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 8:58 9:18 9:43 10:08 10:33 10:58 11:23 11:48 12:13 12:38 13:03 13:28 13:53 14:18 14:43 15:08 15:33 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38 20:08 

Ardéoani 6:49 7:19 7:39 7:59 8:19 8:39 8:59 9:19 9:44 10:09 10:34 10:59 11:24 11:49 12:14 12:39 13:04 13:29 13:54 14:19 14:44 15:09 15:34 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39 20:09 

Ar Men 6:50 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:45 10:10 10:35 11:00 11:25 11:50 12:15 12:40 13:05 13:30 13:55 14:20 14:45 15:10 15:35 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40 20:10 

Cézanne 6:51 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:21 9:46 10:11 10:36 11:01 11:26 11:51 12:16 12:41 13:06 13:31 13:56 14:21 14:46 15:11 15:36 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:11 

Picasso 6:52 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 9:02 9:22 9:47 10:12 10:37 11:02 11:27 11:52 12:17 12:42 13:07 13:32 13:57 14:22 14:47 15:12 15:37 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:12 

Trégueux Stade 6:53 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:23 9:48 10:13 10:38 11:03 11:28 11:53 12:18 12:43 13:08 13:33 13:58 14:23 14:48 15:13 15:38 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:13 
 

                                     

Les Villages 19:58 20:28 21:18                                  

Cornouaille 19:59 20:29 21:19                                  

Le Cleuziou 20:00 20:30 21:20                                  

Jean Macé 20:01 20:31 21:21                                  

Vendée 20:02 20:32 21:22                                  

Armorique 20:03 20:33 21:23                                  

Sainte-Marie 20:04 20:34 21:24                                  

Ville Jouha 20:06 20:36 21:26                                  

La Villette 20:07 20:37 21:27                                  

Carpont E.C. 20:09 20:39 21:29                                  

Petit Pont 20:11 20:41 21:31                                  

Zola 20:12 20:42 21:32                                  

Gide 20:13 20:43 21:33                                  

Gares 20:15 20:45 21:35                                  

Clemenceau 20:20 20:50 21:40                                  

Gouëdic 20:22 20:52 21:42                                  

Corot 20:23 20:53 21:43                                  

Paul Bert 20:24 20:54 21:44                                  

Beauvallon 20:26 20:56 21:46                                  

L’Ourme 20:28 20:58 21:48                                  

Becquerel 20:29 20:59 21:49                                  

Aberystwyth 20:31 21:01 21:51                                  

Roche Gauthier 20:32 21:02 21:52                                  

Maurice Poge 20:33 21:03 21:53                                  

Bonnets Rouges 20:34 21:04 21:54                                  

Champs de Pies 20:36 21:06 21:56                                  

Gué Morin 20:36 21:06 21:56                                  

Bocage 20:37 21:07 21:57                                  

Marie Curie 20:38 21:08 21:58                                  

Ardéoani 20:39 21:09 21:59                                  

Ar Men 20:40 21:10 22:00                                  

Cézanne 20:41 21:11 22:01                                  

Picasso 20:42 21:12 22:02                                  

Trégueux Stade 20:43 21:13 22:03                                  



Vers Les Villages 

Lundi au Vendredi – Toute l’Année r 

                                     

Trégueux Stade 5:58 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:50 9:15 9:40 10:05 10:30 10:55 11:20 11:45 12:10 12:35 13:00 13:25 13:50 14:15 14:40 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:15 

Picasso 5:59 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:51 9:16 9:41 10:06 10:31 10:56 11:21 11:46 12:11 12:36 13:01 13:26 13:51 14:16 14:41 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:16 

Cézanne 6:00 6:27 6:47 7:07 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:52 9:17 9:42 10:07 10:32 10:57 11:22 11:47 12:12 12:37 13:02 13:27 13:52 14:17 14:42 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:17 

Ar Men 6:01 6:28 6:48 7:08 7:28 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:53 9:18 9:43 10:08 10:33 10:58 11:23 11:48 12:13 12:38 13:03 13:28 13:53 14:18 14:43 15:08 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:18 

Ardéoani 6:02 6:29 6:49 7:09 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:54 9:19 9:44 10:09 10:34 10:59 11:24 11:49 12:14 12:39 13:04 13:29 13:54 14:19 14:44 15:09 15:29 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:19 

Marie Curie 6:03 6:30 6:50 7:10 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:55 9:20 9:45 10:10 10:35 11:00 11:25 11:50 12:15 12:40 13:05 13:30 13:55 14:20 14:45 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:20 

Bocage 6:04 6:31 6:51 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:56 9:21 9:46 10:11 10:36 11:01 11:26 11:51 12:16 12:41 13:06 13:31 13:56 14:21 14:46 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:21 

Gué Morin 6:05 6:32 6:52 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:57 9:22 9:47 10:12 10:37 11:02 11:27 11:52 12:17 12:42 13:07 13:32 13:57 14:22 14:47 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:22 

Champs de Pies 6:05 6:32 6:52 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:57 9:22 9:47 10:12 10:37 11:02 11:27 11:52 12:17 12:42 13:07 13:32 13:57 14:22 14:47 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:22 

Bonnets Rouges 6:06 6:33 6:53 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:58 9:23 9:48 10:13 10:38 11:03 11:28 11:53 12:18 12:43 13:08 13:33 13:58 14:23 14:48 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:23 

Maurice Poge 6:07 6:34 6:54 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:59 9:24 9:49 10:14 10:39 11:04 11:29 11:54 12:19 12:44 13:09 13:34 13:59 14:24 14:49 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:24 

Roche Gauthier 6:08 6:35 6:55 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 9:00 9:25 9:50 10:15 10:40 11:05 11:30 11:55 12:20 12:45 13:10 13:35 14:00 14:25 14:50 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:25 

Léonard de Vinci 6:09 6:36 6:56 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 9:01 9:26 9:51 10:16 10:41 11:06 11:31 11:56 12:21 12:46 13:11 13:36 14:01 14:26 14:51 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:26 

Proust 6:11 6:38 6:58 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 9:03 9:28 9:53 10:18 10:43 11:08 11:33 11:58 12:23 12:48 13:13 13:38 14:03 14:28 14:53 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:58 19:28 

Becquerel 6:12 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:39 7:59 8:19 8:39 9:04 9:29 9:54 10:19 10:44 11:09 11:34 11:59 12:24 12:49 13:14 13:39 14:04 14:29 14:54 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:39 18:59 19:29 

L’Ourme 6:14 6:41 7:01 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:06 9:31 9:56 10:21 10:46 11:11 11:36 12:01 12:26 12:51 13:16 13:41 14:06 14:31 14:56 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:31 

Beauvallon 6:16 6:43 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:08 9:33 9:58 10:23 10:48 11:13 11:38 12:03 12:28 12:53 13:18 13:43 14:08 14:33 14:58 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:33 

Paul Bert 6:17 6:44 7:04 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:09 9:34 9:59 10:24 10:49 11:14 11:39 12:04 12:29 12:54 13:19 13:44 14:09 14:34 14:59 15:24 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:34 

Gouëdic 6:18 6:45 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:10 9:35 10:00 10:25 10:50 11:15 11:40 12:05 12:30 12:55 13:20 13:45 14:10 14:35 15:00 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:35 

Clemenceau 6:20 6:47 7:07 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:47 9:12 9:37 10:02 10:27 10:52 11:17 11:42 12:07 12:32 12:57 13:22 13:47 14:12 14:37 15:02 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07 19:37 

Gares 6:25 6:52 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:17 9:42 10:07 10:32 10:57 11:22 11:47 12:12 12:37 13:02 13:27 13:52 14:17 14:42 15:07 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:42 

Gide 6:27 6:54 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:19 9:44 10:09 10:34 10:59 11:24 11:49 12:14 12:39 13:04 13:29 13:54 14:19 14:44 15:09 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:44 

Zola 6:28 6:55 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:20 9:45 10:10 10:35 11:00 11:25 11:50 12:15 12:40 13:05 13:30 13:55 14:20 14:45 15:10 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:45 

Petit Pont 6:29 6:56 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:21 9:46 10:11 10:36 11:01 11:26 11:51 12:16 12:41 13:06 13:31 13:56 14:21 14:46 15:11 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:46 

Carpont E.C. 6:31 6:58 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 8:58 9:23 9:48 10:13 10:38 11:03 11:28 11:53 12:18 12:43 13:08 13:33 13:58 14:23 14:48 15:13 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:48 

La Villette 6:33 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:25 9:50 10:15 10:40 11:05 11:30 11:55 12:20 12:45 13:10 13:35 14:00 14:25 14:50 15:15 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:50 

Ville Jouha 6:34 7:01 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 9:01 9:26 9:51 10:16 10:41 11:06 11:31 11:56 12:21 12:46 13:11 13:36 14:01 14:26 14:51 15:16 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:51 

Armorique 6:36 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 9:03 9:28 9:53 10:18 10:43 11:08 11:33 11:58 12:23 12:48 13:13 13:38 14:03 14:28 14:53 15:18 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:53 

Vendée 6:37 7:04 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:44 9:04 9:29 9:54 10:19 10:44 11:09 11:34 11:59 12:24 12:49 13:14 13:39 14:04 14:29 14:54 15:19 15:44 16:04 16:24 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:54 

Jean Macé 6:38 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 9:05 9:30 9:55 10:20 10:45 11:10 11:35 12:00 12:25 12:50 13:15 13:40 14:05 14:30 14:55 15:20 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:55 

Le Cleuziou 6:39 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 9:06 9:31 9:56 10:21 10:46 11:11 11:36 12:01 12:26 12:51 13:16 13:41 14:06 14:31 14:56 15:21 15:46 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:56 

Les Villages 6:42 7:09 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:49 9:09 9:34 9:59 10:24 10:49 11:14 11:39 12:04 12:29 12:54 13:19 13:44 14:09 14:34 14:59 15:24 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:59 

Brocéliande 6:44 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:36 10:01 10:26 10:51 11:16 11:41 12:06 12:31 12:56 13:21 13:46 14:11 14:36 15:01 15:26 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:11 19:31 20:01 

Auberge de Jeunesse 6:45 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:37 10:02 10:27 10:52 11:17 11:42 12:07 12:32 12:57 13:22 13:47 14:12 14:37 15:02 15:27 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32 20:02 

Jean Moulin 6:46 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:38 10:03 10:28 10:53 11:18 11:43 12:08 12:33 12:58 13:23 13:48 14:13 14:38 15:03 15:28 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 20:03 

Vau Gicquel 6:47 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:39 10:04 10:29 10:54 11:19 11:44 12:09 12:34 12:59 13:24 13:49 14:14 14:39 15:04 15:29 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 19:14 19:34 20:04 

Léon 6:48 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:40 10:05 10:30 10:55 11:20 11:45 12:10 12:35 13:00 13:25 13:50 14:15 14:40 15:05 15:30 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:35 20:05 

Micauderie 6:49 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:41 10:06 10:31 10:56 11:21 11:46 12:11 12:36 13:01 13:26 13:51 14:16 14:41 15:06 15:31 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 20:06 

Penthièvre 6:50 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:42 10:07 10:32 10:57 11:22 11:47 12:12 12:37 13:02 13:27 13:52 14:17 14:42 15:07 15:32 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:37 20:07 

Goëlo 6:51 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 8:58 9:18 9:43 10:08 10:33 10:58 11:23 11:48 12:13 12:38 13:03 13:28 13:53 14:18 14:43 15:08 15:33 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:58 19:18 19:38 20:08 

Cornouaille 6:52 7:19 7:39 7:59 8:19 8:39 8:59 9:19 9:44 10:09 10:34 10:59 11:24 11:49 12:14 12:39 13:04 13:29 13:54 14:19 14:44 15:09 15:34 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39 20:09 

Les Villages 6:53 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:45 10:10 10:35 11:00 11:25 11:50 12:15 12:40 13:05 13:30 13:55 14:20 14:45 15:10 15:35 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40 20:10 
 

                                     

Trégueux Stade 19:45 20:15 21:15                                  

Picasso 19:46 20:16 21:16                                  

Cézanne 19:47 20:17 21:17                                  

Ar Men 19:48 20:18 21:18                                  

Ardéoani 19:49 20:19 21:19                                  

Marie Curie 19:50 20:20 21:20                                  

Bocage 19:51 20:21 21:21                                  

Gué Morin 19:52 20:22 21:22                                  

Champs de Pies 19:52 20:22 21:22                                  

Bonnets Rouges 19:53 20:23 21:23                                  

Maurice Poge 19:54 20:24 21:24                                  

Roche Gauthier 19:55 20:25 21:25                                  

Léonard de Vinci 19:56 20:26 21:26                                  

Proust 19:58 20:28 21:28                                  

Becquerel 19:59 20:29 21:29                                  

L’Ourme 20:01 20:31 21:31                                  

Beauvallon 20:03 20:33 21:33                                  

Paul Bert 20:04 20:34 21:34                                  

Gouëdic 20:05 20:35 21:35                                  

Clemenceau 20:07 20:37 21:37                                  

Gares 20:12 20:42 21:42                                  

Gide 20:14 20:44 21:44                                  

Zola 20:15 20:45 21:45                                  

Petit Pont 20:16 20:46 21:46                                  

Carpont E.C. 20:18 20:48 21:48                                  

La Villette 20:20 20:50 21:50                                  

Ville Jouha 20:21 20:51 21:51                                  

Armorique 20:23 20:53 21:53                                  

Vendée 20:24 20:54 21:54                                  

Jean Macé 20:25 20:55 21:55                                  

Le Cleuziou 20:26 20:56 21:56                                  

Les Villages 20:29 20:59 21:59                                  

Brocéliande 20:31 21:01 22:01                                  

Auberge de Jeunesse 20:32 21:02 22:02                                  

Jean Moulin 20:33 21:03 22:03                                  

Vau Gicquel 20:34 21:04 22:04                                  

Léon 20:35 21:05 22:05                                  

Micauderie 20:36 21:06 22:06                                  

Penthièvre 20:37 21:07 22:07                                  

Goëlo 20:38 21:08 22:08                                  

Cornouaille 20:39 21:09 22:09                                  

Les Villages 20:40 21:10 22:10                                  



Vers Trégueux Stade 

Samedir 

                                     

Les Villages 6:08 6:43 7:18 7:53 8:28 9:03 9:38 10:13 10:48 11:23 11:58 12:33 13:08 13:43 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 21:18         

Cornouaille 6:09 6:44 7:19 7:54 8:29 9:04 9:39 10:14 10:49 11:24 11:59 12:34 13:09 13:44 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 21:19         

Le Cleuziou 6:10 6:45 7:20 7:55 8:30 9:05 9:40 10:15 10:50 11:25 12:00 12:35 13:10 13:45 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 21:20         

Jean Macé 6:11 6:46 7:21 7:56 8:31 9:06 9:41 10:16 10:51 11:26 12:01 12:36 13:11 13:46 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 21:21         

Vendée 6:12 6:47 7:22 7:57 8:32 9:07 9:42 10:17 10:52 11:27 12:02 12:37 13:12 13:47 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:22         

Armorique 6:13 6:48 7:23 7:58 8:33 9:08 9:43 10:18 10:53 11:28 12:03 12:38 13:13 13:48 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 21:23         

Sainte-Marie 6:14 6:49 7:24 7:59 8:34 9:09 9:44 10:19 10:54 11:29 12:04 12:39 13:14 13:49 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 21:24         

Ville Jouha 6:16 6:51 7:26 8:01 8:36 9:11 9:46 10:21 10:56 11:31 12:06 12:41 13:16 13:51 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 21:26         

La Villette 6:17 6:52 7:27 8:02 8:37 9:12 9:47 10:22 10:57 11:32 12:07 12:42 13:17 13:52 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 21:27         

Carpont E.C. 6:19 6:54 7:29 8:04 8:39 9:14 9:49 10:24 10:59 11:34 12:09 12:44 13:19 13:54 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 21:29         

Petit Pont 6:21 6:56 7:31 8:06 8:41 9:16 9:51 10:26 11:01 11:36 12:11 12:46 13:21 13:56 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:31         

Zola 6:22 6:57 7:32 8:07 8:42 9:17 9:52 10:27 11:02 11:37 12:12 12:47 13:22 13:57 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:32         

Gide 6:23 6:58 7:33 8:08 8:43 9:18 9:53 10:28 11:03 11:38 12:13 12:48 13:23 13:58 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:33         

Gares 6:25 7:00 7:35 8:10 8:45 9:20 9:55 10:30 11:05 11:40 12:15 12:50 13:25 14:00 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:35         

Clemenceau 6:30 7:05 7:40 8:15 8:50 9:25 10:00 10:35 11:10 11:45 12:20 12:55 13:30 14:05 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:40         

Gouëdic 6:32 7:07 7:42 8:17 8:52 9:27 10:02 10:37 11:12 11:47 12:22 12:57 13:32 14:07 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:42         

Corot 6:33 7:08 7:43 8:18 8:53 9:28 10:03 10:38 11:13 11:48 12:23 12:58 13:33 14:08 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:43         

Paul Bert 6:34 7:09 7:44 8:19 8:54 9:29 10:04 10:39 11:14 11:49 12:24 12:59 13:34 14:09 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:44         

Beauvallon 6:36 7:11 7:46 8:21 8:56 9:31 10:06 10:41 11:16 11:51 12:26 13:01 13:36 14:11 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:46         

L’Ourme 6:38 7:13 7:48 8:23 8:58 9:33 10:08 10:43 11:18 11:53 12:28 13:03 13:38 14:13 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:48         

Becquerel 6:39 7:14 7:49 8:24 8:59 9:34 10:09 10:44 11:19 11:54 12:29 13:04 13:39 14:14 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:49         

Aberystwyth 6:41 7:16 7:51 8:26 9:01 9:36 10:11 10:46 11:21 11:56 12:31 13:06 13:41 14:16 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:51         

Roche Gauthier 6:42 7:17 7:52 8:27 9:02 9:37 10:12 10:47 11:22 11:57 12:32 13:07 13:42 14:17 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:52         

Maurice Poge 6:43 7:18 7:53 8:28 9:03 9:38 10:13 10:48 11:23 11:58 12:33 13:08 13:43 14:18 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:53         

Bonnets Rouges 6:44 7:19 7:54 8:29 9:04 9:39 10:14 10:49 11:24 11:59 12:34 13:09 13:44 14:19 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:54         

Champs de Pies 6:46 7:21 7:56 8:31 9:06 9:41 10:16 10:51 11:26 12:01 12:36 13:11 13:46 14:21 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:56         

Gué Morin 6:46 7:21 7:56 8:31 9:06 9:41 10:16 10:51 11:26 12:01 12:36 13:11 13:46 14:21 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:56         

Bocage 6:47 7:22 7:57 8:32 9:07 9:42 10:17 10:52 11:27 12:02 12:37 13:12 13:47 14:22 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:57         

Marie Curie 6:48 7:23 7:58 8:33 9:08 9:43 10:18 10:53 11:28 12:03 12:38 13:13 13:48 14:23 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:58         

Ardéoani 6:49 7:24 7:59 8:34 9:09 9:44 10:19 10:54 11:29 12:04 12:39 13:14 13:49 14:24 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:59         

Ar Men 6:50 7:25 8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 22:00         

Cézanne 6:51 7:26 8:01 8:36 9:11 9:46 10:21 10:56 11:31 12:06 12:41 13:16 13:51 14:26 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 22:01         

Picasso 6:52 7:27 8:02 8:37 9:12 9:47 10:22 10:57 11:32 12:07 12:42 13:17 13:52 14:27 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 22:02         

Trégueux Stade 6:53 7:28 8:03 8:38 9:13 9:48 10:23 10:58 11:33 12:08 12:43 13:18 13:53 14:28 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 22:03         



Vers Les Villages 

Samedir 

                                     

Trégueux Stade 5:58 6:40 7:15 7:50 8:25 9:00 9:35 10:10 10:45 11:20 11:55 12:30 13:05 13:40 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 21:15         

Picasso 5:59 6:41 7:16 7:51 8:26 9:01 9:36 10:11 10:46 11:21 11:56 12:31 13:06 13:41 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 21:16         

Cézanne 6:00 6:42 7:17 7:52 8:27 9:02 9:37 10:12 10:47 11:22 11:57 12:32 13:07 13:42 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 21:17         

Ar Men 6:01 6:43 7:18 7:53 8:28 9:03 9:38 10:13 10:48 11:23 11:58 12:33 13:08 13:43 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 21:18         

Ardéoani 6:02 6:44 7:19 7:54 8:29 9:04 9:39 10:14 10:49 11:24 11:59 12:34 13:09 13:44 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 21:19         

Marie Curie 6:03 6:45 7:20 7:55 8:30 9:05 9:40 10:15 10:50 11:25 12:00 12:35 13:10 13:45 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 21:20         

Bocage 6:04 6:46 7:21 7:56 8:31 9:06 9:41 10:16 10:51 11:26 12:01 12:36 13:11 13:46 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 21:21         

Gué Morin 6:05 6:47 7:22 7:57 8:32 9:07 9:42 10:17 10:52 11:27 12:02 12:37 13:12 13:47 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:22         

Champs de Pies 6:05 6:47 7:22 7:57 8:32 9:07 9:42 10:17 10:52 11:27 12:02 12:37 13:12 13:47 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:22         

Bonnets Rouges 6:06 6:48 7:23 7:58 8:33 9:08 9:43 10:18 10:53 11:28 12:03 12:38 13:13 13:48 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 21:23         

Maurice Poge 6:07 6:49 7:24 7:59 8:34 9:09 9:44 10:19 10:54 11:29 12:04 12:39 13:14 13:49 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 21:24         

Roche Gauthier 6:08 6:50 7:25 8:00 8:35 9:10 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:30 12:05 12:40 13:15 13:50 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 21:25         

Léonard de Vinci 6:09 6:51 7:26 8:01 8:36 9:11 9:46 10:21 10:56 11:31 12:06 12:41 13:16 13:51 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 21:26         

Proust 6:11 6:53 7:28 8:03 8:38 9:13 9:48 10:23 10:58 11:33 12:08 12:43 13:18 13:53 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 21:28         

Becquerel 6:12 6:54 7:29 8:04 8:39 9:14 9:49 10:24 10:59 11:34 12:09 12:44 13:19 13:54 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 21:29         

L’Ourme 6:14 6:56 7:31 8:06 8:41 9:16 9:51 10:26 11:01 11:36 12:11 12:46 13:21 13:56 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:31         

Beauvallon 6:16 6:58 7:33 8:08 8:43 9:18 9:53 10:28 11:03 11:38 12:13 12:48 13:23 13:58 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:33         

Paul Bert 6:17 6:59 7:34 8:09 8:44 9:19 9:54 10:29 11:04 11:39 12:14 12:49 13:24 13:59 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:34         

Gouëdic 6:18 7:00 7:35 8:10 8:45 9:20 9:55 10:30 11:05 11:40 12:15 12:50 13:25 14:00 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:35         

Clemenceau 6:20 7:02 7:37 8:12 8:47 9:22 9:57 10:32 11:07 11:42 12:17 12:52 13:27 14:02 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:37         

Gares 6:25 7:07 7:42 8:17 8:52 9:27 10:02 10:37 11:12 11:47 12:22 12:57 13:32 14:07 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:42         

Gide 6:27 7:09 7:44 8:19 8:54 9:29 10:04 10:39 11:14 11:49 12:24 12:59 13:34 14:09 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:44         

Zola 6:28 7:10 7:45 8:20 8:55 9:30 10:05 10:40 11:15 11:50 12:25 13:00 13:35 14:10 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:45         

Petit Pont 6:29 7:11 7:46 8:21 8:56 9:31 10:06 10:41 11:16 11:51 12:26 13:01 13:36 14:11 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:46         

Carpont E.C. 6:31 7:13 7:48 8:23 8:58 9:33 10:08 10:43 11:18 11:53 12:28 13:03 13:38 14:13 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:48         

La Villette 6:33 7:15 7:50 8:25 9:00 9:35 10:10 10:45 11:20 11:55 12:30 13:05 13:40 14:15 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:50         

Ville Jouha 6:34 7:16 7:51 8:26 9:01 9:36 10:11 10:46 11:21 11:56 12:31 13:06 13:41 14:16 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:51         

Armorique 6:36 7:18 7:53 8:28 9:03 9:38 10:13 10:48 11:23 11:58 12:33 13:08 13:43 14:18 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:53         

Vendée 6:37 7:19 7:54 8:29 9:04 9:39 10:14 10:49 11:24 11:59 12:34 13:09 13:44 14:19 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:54         

Jean Macé 6:38 7:20 7:55 8:30 9:05 9:40 10:15 10:50 11:25 12:00 12:35 13:10 13:45 14:20 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:55         

Le Cleuziou 6:39 7:21 7:56 8:31 9:06 9:41 10:16 10:51 11:26 12:01 12:36 13:11 13:46 14:21 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:56         

Les Villages 6:42 7:24 7:59 8:34 9:09 9:44 10:19 10:54 11:29 12:04 12:39 13:14 13:49 14:24 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:59         

Brocéliande 6:44 7:26 8:01 8:36 9:11 9:46 10:21 10:56 11:31 12:06 12:41 13:16 13:51 14:26 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 22:01         

Auberge de Jeunesse 6:45 7:27 8:02 8:37 9:12 9:47 10:22 10:57 11:32 12:07 12:42 13:17 13:52 14:27 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 22:02         

Jean Moulin 6:46 7:28 8:03 8:38 9:13 9:48 10:23 10:58 11:33 12:08 12:43 13:18 13:53 14:28 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 22:03         

Vau Gicquel 6:47 7:29 8:04 8:39 9:14 9:49 10:24 10:59 11:34 12:09 12:44 13:19 13:54 14:29 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 22:04         

Léon 6:48 7:30 8:05 8:40 9:15 9:50 10:25 11:00 11:35 12:10 12:45 13:20 13:55 14:30 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 22:05         

Micauderie 6:49 7:31 8:06 8:41 9:16 9:51 10:26 11:01 11:36 12:11 12:46 13:21 13:56 14:31 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 22:06         

Penthièvre 6:50 7:32 8:07 8:42 9:17 9:52 10:27 11:02 11:37 12:12 12:47 13:22 13:57 14:32 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 22:07         

Goëlo 6:51 7:33 8:08 8:43 9:18 9:53 10:28 11:03 11:38 12:13 12:48 13:23 13:58 14:33 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 22:08         

Cornouaille 6:52 7:34 8:09 8:44 9:19 9:54 10:29 11:04 11:39 12:14 12:49 13:24 13:59 14:34 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 22:09         

Les Villages 6:53 7:35 8:10 8:45 9:20 9:55 10:30 11:05 11:40 12:15 12:50 13:25 14:00 14:35 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 22:10         



Vers Trégueux Stade 

Dimanche et Fêtesr 

                                     

Les Villages 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 18:13 20:18                               

Cornouaille 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:14 20:19                               

Le Cleuziou 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 20:20                               

Jean Macé 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16 20:21                               

Vendée 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17 20:22                               

Armorique 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:18 20:23                               

Sainte-Marie 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:19 20:24                               

Ville Jouha 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21 20:26                               

La Villette 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22 20:27                               

Carpont E.C. 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 20:29                               

Petit Pont 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:26 20:31                               

Zola 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:27 20:32                               

Gide 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 20:33                               

Gares 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:35                               

Clemenceau 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:40                               

Gouëdic 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37 20:42                               

Corot 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38 20:43                               

Paul Bert 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39 20:44                               

Beauvallon 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 20:46                               

L’Ourme 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43 20:48                               

Becquerel 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 20:49                               

Aberystwyth 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46 20:51                               

Roche Gauthier 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 20:52                               

Maurice Poge 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:53                               

Bonnets Rouges 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49 20:54                               

Champs de Pies 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 18:51 20:56                               

Gué Morin 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51 18:51 20:56                               

Bocage 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 20:57                               

Marie Curie 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 20:58                               

Ardéoani 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54 20:59                               

Ar Men 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 21:00                               

Cézanne 10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56 18:56 21:01                               

Picasso 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:57 18:57 21:02                               

Trégueux Stade 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58 18:58 21:03                               



Vers Les Villages 

Dimanche et Fêtesr 

                                     

Trégueux Stade 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:15                               

Picasso 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 19:11 21:16                               

Cézanne 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12 21:17                               

Ar Men 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13 19:13 21:18                               

Ardéoani 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:14 21:19                               

Marie Curie 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15 21:20                               

Bocage 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16 21:21                               

Gué Morin 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17 21:22                               

Champs de Pies 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 19:17 21:22                               

Bonnets Rouges 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:18 21:23                               

Maurice Poge 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 19:19 21:24                               

Roche Gauthier 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20 21:25                               

Léonard de Vinci 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 19:21 21:26                               

Proust 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 19:23 21:28                               

Becquerel 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 19:24 21:29                               

L’Ourme 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26 19:26 21:31                               

Beauvallon 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28 21:33                               

Paul Bert 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29 19:29 21:34                               

Gouëdic 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:35                               

Clemenceau 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32 21:37                               

Gares 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37 21:42                               

Gide 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 21:44                               

Zola 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40 21:45                               

Petit Pont 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41 21:46                               

Carpont E.C. 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43 19:43 21:48                               

La Villette 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45 21:50                               

Ville Jouha 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46 19:46 21:51                               

Armorique 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 19:48 21:53                               

Vendée 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49 19:49 21:54                               

Jean Macé 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50 21:55                               

Le Cleuziou 11:51 13:51 15:51 17:51 19:51 21:56                               

Les Villages 11:54 13:54 15:54 17:54 19:54 21:59                               

Brocéliande 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56 19:56 22:01                               

Auberge de Jeunesse 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57 19:57 22:02                               

Jean Moulin 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58 19:58 22:03                               

Vau Gicquel 11:59 13:59 15:59 17:59 19:59 22:04                               

Léon 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:05                               

Micauderie 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01 20:01 22:06                               

Penthièvre 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:02 20:02 22:07                               

Goëlo 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 20:03 22:08                               

Cornouaille 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04 22:09                               

Les Villages 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05 20:05 22:10                               
 


